
Lokaler analoger Hörfunk/UKW20

hitradio.rt1	 - - R T . 1 - -

www.rt1.de	  582.000 Einw.
Augsburg A	 96,7 MHz

Aichach A	 94,0 MHz

9

Radio Fantasy	 F A N T A S Y -

www.fantasy.de	 583.000 Einw.
Augsburg B	 93,4 MHz

Aichach B	 103,6 MHz

9

hitradio.rt1 nordschwaben	 - R T . 1 - - N

www.rt1-nordschwaben.de	 237.000 Einw.
Dillingen	 89,7 MHz
Donauwörth/Tapfheim	 97,1 MHz
Nördlingen/Hühnerberg	 95,6 MHz

9

DONAU 3 FM	 D O N A U 3 F M

www.donau3fm.de	  326.000 Einw.
Neu-Ulm/Ulm	 105,9 MHz

15

DONAU 3 FM	 D O N A U 3 F M

www.donau3fm.de	  64.000 Einw.
Günzburg	 90,3 MHz

15

hitradio.rt1 südschwaben	 R T 1 - S U E D

www.rt1-suedschwaben.de 	  223.000 Einw.
Memmingen	 90,2 MHz
Mindelheim	 93,9 MHz

Krumbach	 88,1 MHz

15

RSA – das Allgäu Radio 	 R S A R A D I O 
Ostallgäufenster
www.roal.de	 187.000 Einw.
Kaufbeuren	 88,2 MHz

Marktoberdorf	 97,9 MHz
Obergünzburg	 105,2 MHz

Füssen	 98,0 MHz
Eisenberg	 106,3 MHz

16

Radio Galaxy Kempten	 G A L A X Y - -

www.radio-galaxy.de	 107.000 Einw.
Kempten A	 88,1 MHz

16

RSA – das Allgäu Radio	 R S A R A D I O

www.rsa-radio.de	 264.000 Einw.
Kempten B	 96,7 MHz

Blender	 97,6 MHz
Sonthofen	 87,7 MHz

Hindelang	 100,2 MHz
Oberstdorf	 89,3 MHz
Oberstaufen	 92,1 MHz
Immenstadt	 93,0 MHz
Mittelberg	 106,1 MHz

16

RSA – das Allgäu Radio 	 R S A R A D I O 
Bodenseefenster
www.rsa-radio.de	  79.000 Einw.
Lindau	 103,6 MHz

Weiler	 92,7 MHz

16

		  Region
	 9	 Augsburg
	15	 Donau-Iller
	16	 Allgäu

Schwaben

Füssen

Kempten Zweifrequenzstandorte

Sendestandorte

FüllsenderOberstdorf

Neu-Ulm/Ulm 105,9 MHz Günzburg 90,3 MHz

Memmingen 90,2 MHz

Dillingen 89,7 MHz

Krumbach 88,1 MHz

Obergünzburg 105,2 MHz

Nördlingen/Hühnerberg 95,6 MHz

Donauwörth 97,1 MHz

Aichach
A	 94,0 MHz
B	 103,6 MHz

Augsburg
A	 96,7 MHz
B	 93,4 MHz

Lindau 103,6 MHz

Weiler 92,7 MHz

Oberstaufen 92,1 MHz

Blender 97,6 MHz

Immenstadt 93,0 MHz

Kempten
A 88,1 MHz
B 96,7 MHz

Hindelang 100,2 MHz

Oberstdorf 89,3 MHz

Sonthofen 87,7 MHz

Eisenberg
106,3 MHz

Füssen 98,0 MHz

Marktoberdorf 97,9 MHz

Kaufbeuren 88,2 MHz

Mindelheim 93,9 MHz

Mittelberg 106,1 MHz


